



PRESSURE PUMPING LLC
PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

No. 0754 P. 5

TICKET NUMBER 56006

LOCATION Osley Kc

FOREMAN Jerry Y

Walt D

Corey W

Invoice # 90012

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
1-6-19	C88	Gaskill 1-35	35	75	374	Sherman
CUSTOMER <u>Chizum Oil</u>			Brewster			
MAILING ADDRESS <u>P.O. BOX 75615</u>			W to 35			
CITY <u>Wichita</u>			2 1/2 N			
STATE <u>KS</u>			E into			
ZIP CODE <u>67215</u>			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
			753	Corey W	535	Jerry Y
			70	Parkert	697	Walt D
			528-1129	Pepe		
			Assist	Ned W		

JOB TYPE 2 Stage HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 5031 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 14 1/2
 CASING DEPTH 5031 DRILL PIPE TUBING DV Joint 49 set @ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.2/125 SLURRY VOL 1.42/1.89 WATER gal/sk 3063 CEMENT LEFT in CASING 21 Feet
 DISPLACEMENT 122 1/4 / 74 1/4 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting and rig up on WW10 Rankfloat Equip Centralizers on
Joints 1, 3, 5, 7, 9, 11, 50 Baskets on shoe 3 49 DV TOOL on Joint 49 set
@ 3063. Run casing to Bottom Pump ball through 2 circ vis 4 42 5 BBL H2
500 GAL mud flush, 5 BBL spacer, mix 175 sks Thixoblend III, release
plug - clean pump lines displace 120.5 BBL (50 water 70.5 mud) final lift
1000# plug landed @ 1600# float held open @ 1000# / circulate 1.5 hrs
Pump 5 BBL H2O, mix 30 sks R#t, mix 520 sks 60/40 80% gel 1/4# Flow
Cement circulated @ 55 BBL H2O out displace with (74 BBL H2O) Final
Lift 1100# plug Landed @ Tool closed @ 1800# Released back and drilled up
30 SKS R#t

Thank you Corey & crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE0454	1	PUMP CHARGE	3900	3900.00
CE0002	35	MILEAGE	7.15	250.25
CE0710	31.88 Ton	Ton Mileage Delivery	1.75	1952.69
CC5862	175 SKS	Thixoblend III	26.00	4550.00
CC6077	875 #	KOISEAL	.50	437.50
CC5831	550 SKS	Liteblend VII	17.50	9625.00
CC6075	38 #	FloSeal	3.00	414.00
CC6125	500 gal	Mud Flush	.65	325.00
CP8485	1	5 1/2 ATU Float Shoe	585.00	585.00
CP8254	1	5 1/2 Latch Down assy	400.00	400.00
CP8554	7	5 1/2 Centralizers	81.00	567.00
CP8619	2	5 1/2 Baskets	385.00	770.00
CP8801	1	5 1/2 DV TOOL	5970.00	5970.00
CC5326	100 #	Salt	.75	75.00
Subtotal				29,746.44
2.5% Discount				7,436.61
				\$ 22,309.83
SALES TAX				1551.60
ESTIMATED TOTAL				\$ 23,861.41

AUTHORIZATION Rich [Signature] TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's received time, on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.